
Effective: June 1, 2024 
SWAC MEMBERS 
 
John J. Frederick, Chair 
Antis Township 
jfrederick@antistownship.org 
 
Michele Nestor, Vice-Chair 
Nestor Resources, Inc. 
michele@nestorresources.com 
  
Eli R. Brill 
Land Air Water Legal Solutions, LLC 
ebrill@landairwater.com 
 
Gordon S. Burgoyne 
Reworld Waste, LLC 
gburgoyne@reworldwaste.com 
 
Jay Enoch 
Pennsylvania Waste Industries 
Association (PWIA) 
jenoch@republicservices.com 
 
Brian Guzzone 
IWM International, LLC 
bguzzone@iwmesh.com 
 
Jason Leck 
Pennsylvania Independent Waste 
Haulers’ Association (PIWHA) 
jasonleck@georgeleckandson.com 
 
Frank J. Mazza 
County Commissioners’ Association of 
Pennsylvania (CCAP) 
fmazza@pacounties.org 
 
Gregg Pearson 
York County Solid Waste Authority 
g.pearson@ycswa.com 
 
Joseph K. Reinhart 
Babst Calland Attorneys at Law 
jreinhart@babstcalland.com 
 
 
 

 
 
Shannon A. Reiter 
Keep Pennsylvania Beautiful 
sreiter@keeppabeautiful.org 
 
Kyle A. Rosato 
University of Pennsylvania EHRS 
kyle@ehrs.upenn.edu 
 
Joanne Shafer 
Private Citizen 
lutton1955@outlook.com 
 
Edward R. Vogel 
Vogel Holding, Inc. 
ervogel@vogeldisposal.com 
 
Robert A. Watts 
Chester County Solid Waste Authority 
bwatts@chestercswa.org  
 
James D. Welty 
Citizens’ Advisory Council (CAC) 
jwelty@marcelluscoalition.org 
 
Gerald P. Zona 
Lawrence-Mercer Counties Recycling & 
Solid Waste Department 
jzona@lawrencecountypa.gov 
 
DEP STAFF 
 
Laura Henry     
Committee Liaison 
Bureau of Waste Management 
Program Development & Technical 
Support 
lahenry@pa.gov 
 
Tiffany Piaskowski 
Recording Secretary/Travel 
Coordinator 
Bureau of Waste Management 
Program Development & Support 
tpiaskowsk@pa.gov  


